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Donald Whitaker 
From: South Yorkshire 

Lives: Barnsley, South Yorkshire  

Date of Birth: 25/08/1992  

FEI Rankings: Click here 

FEI Statistics: Click here  

FEI International Results: Click here 

Nations Cup Team Appearances: 2 

Medal Total: 0 

Championships/Games Statistics: 

 
Year 

Medals / Placing 

Team Individual 

    

 

0 
0 

0 

2 

Horses: FEI Results:  

Di Caprio Click here 

Feodina Click here 

Veneno Click here 

Be Careful  Click here 
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